Ho tén B6 phan 1 4 5 6 7 8 |11 (12|13 (14| 15| 18| 19| 20| 21| 22| 25( 26| 27 | 28 | 29 | Téng
VI THI THANH Phong TCHC|8.68 (8.73 (8.73 18.02 |8.63 [8.57 |[8.38 |18.02 [8.43 (8.1 |8.3 |8.2 (8.1 |8.488.17|8.48 (8.25(8.57 |8.42 (8.25 8.3 | 18.48
Phong TCHC Count 1
LO VAN THUONG Phong TCKT |3.6 |7.48 (7.5 |7.7 |4.88(7.77|4.7517.9 |4.92(7.73|7.3 |49 |(7.68|7.8 |7.12|5.05(7.9 |7.88|7.9 (4.88(8.18| 14.82
NGUYEN THI HA Phong TCKT 2.42 18.55 (8.43 [8.92 18.28 |8.27 (8.72 18.5 |8.3 [8.3718.5 |8.13 (8.35(8.43 |18.47 |8.67 (4.97 |8.78 | 15.04
vO THI HA Phong TCKT |5.4 |8.27 8.3517.9 [8.47 2.8 |8.28 (8.22 |5.43 8.3 |8.08 (7.97|8.18 |8.2 (8.227.98 8.1 (7.97| 14.3
Phong TCKT Count 3
PO THI TAM Phong KHTH|8.7 [9.17 (8.4 |8.3318.72 |8.65 [8.37 |8.45 8.67 18.42 [8.22 |8.43 |18.35 3.7 [8.2318.23 |3.45 (8.3 | 15.01
NGUYEN SY HOANG Phong KHTH|8.27 8.53 [8.3718.17 |8.33 (8.35 [8.23 8.0718.43 8.22|18.5 [8.23 [8.27 8.4 |8.47(8.25(8.4214.97 | 15.42
KHA VAN KHAM Phong KHTH|6.93 |8.48 (8.48 8.4318.2 4.05 |7.58 [3.62 |18.53 |7.62 [8.15 |3.73 7.8813.13( 9.98
KHA THI THAO Phong KHTH|7.5 (7.17(7.2216.92 |7.13 [4.27 |7.52 |8.3 |7.48 [7.48 |7.63 |8.87 (8.48 |8.53 |7.85 |8.17 (8.5 [8.12]3.82 14.82
NGUYEN THI THANH HAI Phong KHTH|8.2 8.23 4.2 |3.17 8.1718.07 [8.05 [8.17 18.12 |8 7.98 |8 8.4718.03 |8 8 8.0318.4 |14.44
VI THI HIEN Phong KHTH|3.03 3.22|8.48 (8.38 |8.47 |14.5 8.3818.17 (8.12 [8.03 |18.13 |8.28 (8.4 |8.13 8.5 8.3 | 12.46
cU' Y NHIA Phong KHTH 7.8218.23 |7.88 |7.73 18.27 |7.88 (8.08 |7.97 |7.87 (8.02 |8.17 |7.72 |7.78 |8.17 |7.92 |8.17 7.85 |8 8.1218.13 | 16.81
Phong KHTH Count 7
MOONG THI THAM BGD 3.82 3.63 2.8717.8 |3.15(8.15]7.97| 3.93
SAM VAN HAI BGD 8.5318.22 [5.67 (8.33 |18.3 [4.17 (8.428.35 |8.4 4.13 8.33 |4 4.47 475 9.91
BAN GIAM POC Count 2
Grand Count 13




